
 

 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE AND SPIRIT DAYS 2020 
 

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME SPIRIT DAY 
Thur. Aug. 20 Scrimmage – McKinney HS @ McKinney 6:00pm Farmer Shirt! 

Fri. Aug. 28 Arlington Bowie HOME* 7:00pm Maroon Out!     PEP RALLY AT 3PM 
Fri. Sept 4 Keller Timber Creek (Sr Night) HOME 7:00pm Back in The Day! Younger Self  PEP RALLY AT 3PM 

Fri. Sept. 11 Arlington Lamar @Arlington Lamar 7:00pm America Day!  Wear Red, White and Blue  

Fri. Sept. 18 OPEN DATE OPEN OPEN Class Color Day! 12-White, 11-Maroon, 10-Black, 9-Gray   
Thur. Sept. 24 Plano West @Plano West (Thursday) 7:00pm Western Day! (Lewisville Western Days)   

Fri., Oct. 2 Plano East HOME 7:00pm Pink Out Day!  PEP RALLY AT 3PM 

Fri. Oct. 9 Flower Mound @Flower Mound HS 7:00pm Twin Day! – EARLY RELEASE! 

HOMECOMING WEEK – “We’ve Got the Beat!” Music Theme 
HOLIDAY - Monday, Oct. 12 HOLIDAY 

CHALK THE WALK- 3:45pm - 5:30pm - Tuesday, Oct. 13 Dancing Queen! – Wear 70’s clothing! 

PARADE- 6PM, COMMUNITY PEP RALLY @CITY HALL - 7:15pm - Wednesday, Oct. 14 We’ve Got the Beat Tour! - Homecoming T-Shirt Day! 

THURSDAY NIGHT YELL - 9pm, Thursday, Oct. 15 Crusin’ for a Brusin’! – Wear Biker or Surfer clothing! 

Fri. Oct. 16 Plano HS (Homecoming) HOME* 7:00pm Fancy! - Mum/Garter Dress Up!  PEP RALLY AT 3PM 

Fri. Oct. 23 Coppell HS @ Coppell 7:00pm Animal Print Day! 

BATTLE OF THE AXE WEEK 
Monday, Oct. 26 Overall Day- We are “Overall” the Best! 

Tuesday, Oct. 27 Camo Day– You Can’t See Us Coming! 

Wednesday, Oct. 28 Farmer Day! Maroon Over Marcus!  

*Thursday Night Yell          HALLOWEEN CARNIVAL – 5:30-8:00pm    - Thursday, Oct. 29 Hawaiian Day!  Say Aloha to Marcus!  

Fri. Oct. 30 Marcus -Battle of the Axe! HOME* 7:00pm BLACKOUT DAY!    PEP RALLY AT 3PM 

RED RIBBON WEEK 

Monday, Nov. 2 Hippie Day – Say Peace Out to Drugs! 

                                                              Tuesday, Nov. 3 Neon Day – Your Future is Bright! 

Wednesday, Nov. 4 Workout Day – Stay Healthy and Drug Free! 

Thursday, Nov. 5 Fandom Day – Team Up Against Drugs! 

Fri. Nov. 6 Hebron @Hebron 7:00pm Overall Day!    
 

*THURSDAY NIGHT YELLS scheduled at 9pm on Aug., 27, Oct. 15 and October 29.  Rows in White are FOOTBALL GAME DAYS. 


